ICSC

REGIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL
CONVENTIONS

ICSC CONFERENCE ACTIVITY
LOCATION-MADISON REGISTRATION
TRAVEL LODGING
DEVELOPMENT /MARKETING
ICSC SPONSORSHIP

LOCATION LAS VEGAS,NV REGISTRATION
TRAVEL
LODGING/PER DIEM
MILWAUKEE MARKETING/OUTREACH

TOTAL COST
$ 1,015.00
$ 150.00
$ 200.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,865.00
$ 1,035.00
$ 1,467.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 2,633.00
$ 8,135.00

$ 1,865.00

$ 8,135.00
$10,000.00



